30046.0402 Title.0500

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1358

Page 2, line 12, replace "one hundred" with "eighty-five"

Page 5, line 5, replace "one hundred" with "eighty-five"

Page 5, line 29, remove "Fifteen dollars of each"

Page 5, remove lines 30 and 31

Page 9, line 3, overstrike "twenty-seven" and insert immediately thereafter "thirty-two"

Page 9, line 23, remove "Seven dollars of each"

Page 9, remove lines 24 through 27

Page 10, line 8, replace "\$3,000,000" with "\$3,300,000" Renumber accordingly